

GR - 4199/10
CIS : 14075 OF 14
JO Code : WB01108

18.09.2024

Today is fixed for Appearance and ER of WA.

Two (2) accused persons on court bail are absent by petition
on the ground stated there in

Heard considered prayer is allowed.

ER of WA of not yet received.

Several date has already passed.

Issue fresh WA against accused SK. Salam.

Fix **02.04.2025** for Appearance and ER of WA.
