

GR Case 4199 of 2010 CIS 14075 of 2014
JO Code: WB01108

Date 02.06.2026

Today is fixed for Appearance and ER of WPA.

Two accused on CB are present by filing haziras.

BC II is directed to issue WPA against accused Sk. Salam at once.

Fix 30.06.2026 for Appearance and ER of WPA.

O/C, Domjur PS to execute the W/P/A and send report.

D/C by me

J.M. 5th Court, Howrah